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4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G
LEVEL 1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G
LEVEL

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB

HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 48006Mhz UDIMM DDR5

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G

HI-LEVEL 1x16G

CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-32G)

HI-LEVEL

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram

(EL.08G2V.GNH)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Apacer

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

8,93

9,03

9,03

12,49

12,49

12,49

21,52

23,63

23,84

63,00

70,56

13,91

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JIM4800ALG-8G)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Transcend

Hilevel

Patriot

Kingston

16,54

16,80

17,33

20,16

25,72

29,93

29,93

34,12

38,33

38,85

89,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



